

Group Rate Sheet

Effective: April 1, 2024 – March 31, 2025

BOAT TOURS / FERRIES		
	Group	Retail
Bay Cruise		
Adult	\$26.00	\$39.00
Senior (65+)	\$24.00	\$33.00
Junior (12-18)	\$24.00	\$33.00
Child (5-11)	\$20.00	\$28.00
Child (0-4)	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escape from the Rock		
Adult	\$32.00	\$48.00
Senior (65+)	\$26.00	\$38.00
Junior (12-18)	\$26.00	\$38.00
Child (5-11)	\$21.00	\$35.00
Child (0-4)	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sausalito (one-way)		
Adult	\$13.00	\$14.75
Senior (65+)	\$9.00	\$9.00
Junior (12-18)	\$13.00	\$14.75
Child (5-11)	\$9.00	\$9.00
Child (0-4)	\$0.00	\$0.00

Rates subject to change without notice.